City

Albia

Ames
Burlington
Cedar Falls
Cedar Rapids
Clinton
Council Bluffs
Creston
Davenport
Des Moines
Des Moines
Dubuque
Estherville
lowa City
Knoxville
Marion
Marshalltown
Mason City
Muscatine
Newton
Ottumwa
Sioux City
Spencer

Address

151/2 S Clinton St.
107 Alexander

401 N 5th St.

212 1/2 Main St.
210 6th St NE

416 S 1st St.

130 S 6th St.

217 N. Pine

511 Veterans Memorial Pkwy.

519 Park St.

4133 Urbandale Ave.
1155 Locust St.
2003 E Central Ave.
312 E. College

313 S 4th St.

684 10th St.

26-30 S 1st Ave.
302 1st St. SE

317 E 3rd St.

208 1st Ave W

611 E Pennsylvania
820 Nebraska

103 E 4th St.

Zip
52531
50010-0172
52601
50613
52405
52732
51501-4249
50801
52807
50309-1613
50310
52001
51334-0095
52240-1628
50138
52302
50158
50401
52761
50208
52501
51101
51301

Chapter No. Chapter Name Chapter Meeting Night

125 Monroe
127 Joshua
1 lowa
20 Valley
49 Trowel

32 Keystone

47 Star
121 Al Gabil

16 Davenport
14 Corinthian

139 Ascalon

3 Dubuque

128 Jeptha

2 lowa City

18 Tadmor
19 Marion
38 Signet

46 Benevolence
4 Washington

12 Gebal
9 Clinton

26 Sioux City

112 Clay

1st Tue. 7:30

4th Wed. 7:00

1st Wed. 7:30

2nd Tue. 7:00

1st Tue. 7:30 (none in Jul. & Aug.)
1st Thu. 7:30

2nd Thu. 7:00 Jan., Mar., May, Sep., Nov.
1st Tue. 7:30, Except Jan. & Feb.
4th Wed. 7:00

3rd Wed. 6:15 meal,7:30 meeting
2nd Thu. 7:00

1st Tue. 7:00

3rd Thu. 7:00

2nd Tue. 7:30

1st Wed. 7:30 none Jan., Feb., Mar,, Jul., Aug.

4th Tue. 7:30, 2nd Tue. in Dec.

3rd Tue. 7:30, 2nd Tue. in Dec.
3rd Thu. 7:00, none Jun., Jul., Aug.
2nd Thu. 7:30, none Jul. & Aug.
1st Wed. 7:00

1st Tue. 7:00, none Jan. & Feb.
3rd Tue. 7:00

1st Wed. 8:30, none Jul. & Aug.

Council No. Council Name

46 Triad

5 Gebal
22 Zerubabbel
16 Crescent
27 Palestine
23 Delta
15 Joppa
30 Hiram
53 Scott

1 Alpha
63 Arcturus
Dubuque
54 Earnest
28 Swafford
6.
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Knoxville

20 King Solomon
45 Mason City
18 Webb

55 Malachi

31 Ottumwa

4 Zadok

39 Temple

Council Meeting Night

3rd Thu. 7:30

4th Wed. 7:00

1st Wed. 7:30

2nd Tue. 7:00

1st Tue. 7:00 (none in Jul. & Aug.)

1st Thu. 7:30

2nd Thu. 7:00 Feb., Apr., Jun., Oct., Dec.
1st Tue. 7:30, Except Jan. & Feb.

4th Wed. 7:00

3rd Wed. 6:15 meal,7:30 meeting

2nd Thu. 7:00

1st Tue. 7:00

3rd Thu. 7:00

2nd Tue. 7:30

1st Wed. 7:30 none Jan., Feb., Mar,, Jul., Aug.

3rd Tue. 7:30, 2nd Tue. in Dec.
Follows Chapter

2nd Thu. 7:30, none Jul. & Aug.
1st Wed. 7:00

1st Tue. 7:00, none Jan. & Feb.
3rd Tue. 7:00

1st Wed. 8:30, none Jul. & Aug.

Commandery No. Commandery Name

68 Zerubbabel

69 Ascension

15 Saint Omer

11 Baldwin

26 Apollo

10 Holy Cross

17 Ivanhoe

29 Bethany

St Simon of Cyrene
4 Temple
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Siloam
5
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Esdraelon
Palestine
64 Melita

N

30 St. Aldemar
43 Antioch
Demolay
22 Oriental

31 Malta

18 Columbian
65 Azotus

[

Commandery Meeting Night
2nd Wed.

4th Wed. 7:00

1st Wed. 7:30

2nd Tue. 7:00

2nd Fri.

1st Thu.

4th Thu. 7:00

1st Tue.

4th Wed. 7:00

3rd Wed. 6:15 meal,7:30 meeting

1st Tue. 7:00

3rd Thu.

2nd Tue. 7:30
1st Wed. 7:30

3rd Tue. 7:30, 2nd Tue. in Dec.
3rd Thu.

2nd Thu. 7:30, none Jul. & Aug.

1st Wed.
1st Tue.
3rd Tue. 7:00, 4th FI.

1st Wed. 8:30, none Jul. & Aug.

Phone

319-752-8171
319-266-9744

712-322-4574

563-514-7116
515-244-6011
515-255-6105
563-582-5107
712-362-5247
319-338-8181
641-842-5216
319-377-5418
641-753-6966
641-423-9116
563-263-1474
641-792-5258
641-682-9506
712-233-1694
712-262-5784

Website

http://cr-yorkrite.org/

http://cbyorkrite.org

http://www.dmyorkrite.org

http://iowacity4.org/?page_id=1622

http://www.marshalltownmasonic.org

http://www.iowamasons.com/59york.html

http://www.freemasonry-siouxland.org
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