City	Address	Zip	Chapter No. Chapter Name	Chapter Meeting Night	Council No. Council Name	Council Meeting Night	Commandery No. Commandery Name	Commandery Meeting Night	Phone	Website
Albia	15 1/2 S Clinton St.	52531	125 Monroe	1st Tue. 7:30	46 Triad	3rd Thu. 7:30	68 Zerubbabel	2nd Wed.		
Ames	107 Alexander	50010-0172	127 Joshua	4th Wed. 7:00	5 Gebal	4th Wed. 7:00	69 Ascension	4th Wed. 7:00		
Burlington	401 N 5th St.	52601	1 Iowa	1st Wed. 7:30	22 Zerubabbel	1st Wed. 7:30	15 Saint Omer	1st Wed. 7:30	319-752-8171	
Cedar Falls	212 1/2 Main St.	50613	20 Valley	2nd Tue. 7:00	16 Crescent	2nd Tue. 7:00	11 Baldwin	2nd Tue. 7:00	319-266-9744	
Cedar Rapids	210 6th St NE	52405	49 Trowel	1st Tue. 7:30 (none in Jul. & Aug.)	27 Palestine	1st Tue. 7:00 (none in Jul. & Aug.)	26 Apollo	2nd Fri.		http://cr-yorkrite.org/
Clinton	416 S 1st St.	52732	32 Keystone	1st Thu. 7:30	23 Delta	1st Thu. 7:30	10 Holy Cross	1st Thu.		
Council Bluffs	130 S 6th St.	51501-4249	47 Star	2nd Thu. 7:00 Jan., Mar., May, Sep., Nov.	15 Joppa	2nd Thu. 7:00 Feb., Apr., Jun., Oct., Dec.	17 Ivanhoe	4th Thu. 7:00	712-322-4574	http://cbyorkrite.org
Creston	217 N. Pine	50801	121 Al Gabil	1st Tue. 7:30, Except Jan. & Feb.	30 Hiram	1st Tue. 7:30, Except Jan. & Feb.	29 Bethany	1st Tue.		
Davenport	511 Veterans Memorial Pkwy.	52807	16 Davenport	4th Wed. 7:00	53 Scott	4th Wed. 7:00	9 St Simon of Cyrene	4th Wed. 7:00	563-514-7116	
Des Moines	519 Park St.	50309-1613	14 Corinthian	3rd Wed. 6:15 meal,7:30 meeting	1 Alpha	3rd Wed. 6:15 meal,7:30 meeting	4 Temple	3rd Wed. 6:15 meal,7:30 meeting	515-244-6011	http://www.dmyorkrite.org
Des Moines	4133 Urbandale Ave.	50310	139 Ascalon	2nd Thu. 7:00	63 Arcturus	2nd Thu. 7:00			515-255-6105	
Dubuque	1155 Locust St.	52001	3 Dubuque	1st Tue. 7:00	3 Dubuque	1st Tue. 7:00	3 Siloam	1st Tue. 7:00	563-582-5107	
Estherville	2003 E Central Ave.	51334-0095	128 Jeptha	3rd Thu. 7:00	54 Earnest	3rd Thu. 7:00	52 Esdraelon	3rd Thu.	712-362-5247	
Iowa City	312 E. College	52240-1628	2 Iowa City	2nd Tue. 7:30	28 Swafford	2nd Tue. 7:30	2 Palestine	2nd Tue. 7:30	319-338-8181	http://iowacity4.org/?page_id=1622
Knoxville	313 S 4th St.	50138	18 Tadmor	1st Wed. 7:30 none Jan., Feb., Mar,, Jul., Aug.	61 Knoxville	1st Wed. 7:30 none Jan., Feb., Mar,, Jul., Aug.	64 Melita	1st Wed. 7:30	641-842-5216	
Marion	684 10th St.	52302	19 Marion	4th Tue. 7:30, 2nd Tue. in Dec.					319-377-5418	
Marshalltown	26-30 S 1st Ave.	50158	38 Signet	3rd Tue. 7:30, 2nd Tue. in Dec.	20 King Solomon	3rd Tue. 7:30, 2nd Tue. in Dec.	30 St. Aldemar	3rd Tue. 7:30, 2nd Tue. in Dec.	641-753-6966	http://www.marshalltownmasonic.org
Mason City	302 1st St. SE	50401	46 Benevolence	3rd Thu. 7:00, none Jun., Jul., Aug.	45 Mason City	Follows Chapter	43 Antioch	3rd Thu.	641-423-9116	
Muscatine	317 E 3rd St.	52761	4 Washington	2nd Thu. 7:30, none Jul. & Aug.	18 Webb	2nd Thu. 7:30, none Jul. & Aug.	1 Demolay	2nd Thu. 7:30, none Jul. & Aug.	563-263-1474	
Newton	208 1st Ave W	50208	12 Gebal	1st Wed. 7:00	55 Malachi	1st Wed. 7:00	22 Oriental	1st Wed.	641-792-5258	http://www.iowamasons.com/59york.html
Ottumwa	611 E Pennsylvania	52501	9 Clinton	1st Tue. 7:00, none Jan. & Feb.	31 Ottumwa	1st Tue. 7:00, none Jan. & Feb.	31 Malta	1st Tue.	641-682-9506	
Sioux City	820 Nebraska	51101	26 Sioux City	3rd Tue. 7:00	4 Zadok	3rd Tue. 7:00	18 Columbian	3rd Tue. 7:00, 4th Fl.	712-233-1694	http://www.freemasonry-siouxland.org
Spencer	103 E 4th St.	51301	112 Clay	1st Wed. 8:30, none Jul. & Aug.	39 Temple	1st Wed. 8:30, none Jul. & Aug.	65 Azotus	1st Wed. 8:30, none Jul. & Aug.	712-262-5784	